
BIL. SEBUTHARGA/QUOTATION REF.:

BIL. TAWARAN/TENDER REF. :

TARIKH DIIKLANKAN : 03 Jun 2025  [Selasa]

TARIKH TUTUP : 17 Jun 2025 [Selasa] JAM: 2 Petang

DOCUMENT FEE : B$ 10.00

IMPORTANT

Mode of Payments > REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the New and Extended quotations will be BND 10.00 each

Important Note: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.  

Please email proof of the above payment to helpdesk.epay@ubd.edu.bn. , finance@ubd.edu.bn,eprocurement.support@ubd.edu.bn. 

1.

2

3

No. Quantity SPECIFICATIONS 

MAJLIS KHATAM AL-QURAN DAN DOA KESYUKURAN

• Yamaha DXR10 Full range speaker with stand x 4sets

• Yamaha DXR10 Full range speaker with stand (Outdoor) x 1 set

• Admark AD-G3 Wireless Microphone x 2 sets

• Shure ULX4 Wireless Microphone x 4 sets

• Sennheiser EWD Wireless Microphone x 6 sets

• Sennheiser EWD - ASA antenna booster x 1 lot

• Yamaha TF3 Digital Audio Mixer x 1 unit

• Cable and Accessories x 1 lot

• Technician x 3 pax

1 LOT 

1 LOT 

Summary Specification 
  UBD/Q/060/2025 (UNIDIGITAL) - [G]

The Official PDF quotation/tender form will be send via email once UBD Official receipt issued and send to 

vendors/supplier for confirmation of payment received.

TITLE : RENTAL OF PA SYSTEM FOR THE EVENTS IN CONJUNCTION OF UBD 37TH 

CONVOCATION CEREMONY

PESTA KONVO

• DAS Vantec 12a Full range speaker with stand x 4sets

• Sennheiser Gooseneck Microphone x 1 set

• Sennheiser EWD Wireless Microphone x 4 sets

• Sennheiser EWD - ASA x 1 set

• Yamaha MG16XU Audio Mixer x 1 unit

• Cable and Accessories x 1 lot

• Technician x 3 pax

1 LOT MAJLIS KONVOKESYEN KE-37

• Admark Line Array A2 speaker with stand (FOH) x 4sets

• DAS Vantec 12a Full range speaker with stand (Delay) x 4sets

• Yamaha DZR12 Full range speaker (Center Fill) x 2 units

• Yamaha DXR10 Full range speaker (Monitor) x 6 units- Sennheiser Gooseneck 

Microphone x 2 sets

• Shure Beta58 Cable microphone with stand x 2 sets

• Shure MX393/S Boundary Microphone x 2 sets

• Sennheiser EWD 945 Wireless Microphone x 6 sets

• Sennheiser EWD - ASA antenna booster x 1 lot

• Yamaha TF5 Digital Audio Mixer x 1 unit

• Yamaha TIO 1608D Stage box x 2 sets

• Yamaha MG16XU audio Mixer x 1 unit

• Shure ULX4 Wireless Microphone x 2 sets

• Instrument Microphone and D.I Box x 1 lot

• Cable and Accessories x 1 lot- Technician x 3 pax



No. Quantity SPECIFICATIONS 

TITLE : RENTAL OF PA SYSTEM FOR THE EVENTS IN CONJUNCTION OF UBD 37TH 

CONVOCATION CEREMONY

4

5. 1 LOT TO CONFIGURATION INTO 3 SPLIT SCREEN OF EXISTING LED SCREEN AT 

CHANCELLOR HALL, UBD FOR THE EVENTS IN CONJUNCTION OF THE 37th 

UBD CONVOCATION CEREMONY:

1. MAJLIS KONVOKESYEN KE-37

2. MAJLIS PENYAMPAIAN PINGAT-PINGAT DAN HADIAH-HADIAH BUKU

• 2 side windows and 1 main windows, video playback or connection for RTB feed.

• Configuration, video accessories, software base media server, operator and 

necessary short length HDMI cable

1 LOT MAJLIS PENYAMPAIAN PINGAT-PINGAT DAN HADIAH-HADIAH BUKU

• Admark Line Array A2 speaker with stand (FOH) x 4sets

• DAS Vantec 12a Full range speaker with stand (Delay) x 2 sets

• Yamaha DZR12 Full range speaker (Center Fill) x 2 units

• Yamaha DXR10 Full range speaker (Monitor) x 2 units

• Sennheiser Gooseneck Microphone x 2 sets

• Sennheiser EWD 945 Wireless Microphone x 4 sets

• Sennheiser EWD - ASA antenna booster x 1 lot

• Yamaha TF3 Digital Audio Mixer x 1 unit

• Yamaha TIO 1608D Stage box x 1 set

• Cable and Accessories x 1 lot

• Technician x 3 pax


